

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2776/2024

Dr. Kirorilal Meena S/o Shri Manohar Lal Meena,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yatharth Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG with Mr. Devesh Yadav, CGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

20/01/2026

List on 29.01.2026, as prayed for.

Till then, interim order, shall remain in force.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J