

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2776/2024

Dr. Kirorilal Meena S/o Shri Manohar Lal Meena,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sudhir Jain, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR
Through Video Conferencing
Order

16/03/2026

List the matter on 08.04.2026, as prayed.
Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J