

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2776/2024

Dr. Kirorilal Meena S/o Shri Manohar Lal Meena,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG. Sr. Adv. V.C. with Mr. Devesh Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

24/04/2026

प्रकरण दिनांक 04.05.2026 को सूचीबद्ध हैं

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J