

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2776/2024

Dr. Kirorilal Meena S/o Shri Manohar Lal Meena,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG, Through V.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

04/05/2026

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

Ashwani Kr Srivastava/-1